BibNumber SortName AgeOn Gender City Stati Zip AreaCode

1422 Adler, Daniel 30 M Rochester Ml 48307 248
16121 Aeschliman, Kimberly L. 38 F Dewitt Ml 48820 517
2021 Albert, Joshua P 31 M Zeeland Ml 49464 616
4489 Alexander, Donald 28 M Canton Ml 48187 928
15263 Allardyce, Jill 35 F Saginaw Ml 48604 989
6458 Altman, Lisa 38 F Saint Joseph Ml 49085 269
8094 Alward, Martin P. 48 M Okemoos Ml 48864 517
3839 Andersen, Jason A. 40 M Wyoming Ml 49509 616
115 Andersen, Michael M 26 M Milford Ml 48381 248
17234 Anderson, Richard 59 M Marquette Ml 49855 906
4980 Antoniou, Matthew J. 40 M Orion Ml 48359 248
4441 Antoniou, Paula 39 F Orion Ml 48359 248
19262 Archer, Charles 64 M Niles Ml 49120 269
3052 Arnold, Fred 35 M Clinton Twp Ml 48038 586
18666 Artushin, Jan 53 F Bloomfield Hills Ml 48302 248
4022 Artushin, Thomas 58 M Bloomfield Hills Ml 48302 248
12022 Ashley, Timothy 56 M Northville Ml 48168 313
17283 Astley, Graham J. 60 M Brighton Ml 48114 248
5101 Atkinson, John S 31 M Caledonia Ml 49316 616
19526 Austin, James 62 M Northville Ml 48168 734
15741 Austin, Jon 55 M Madison Heights Ml 48071 248
11722 Bade, Sharon M. 50 F Frankenmuth Ml 48734 989
3329 Barber, Chris 35 M Grosse Pointe Woods MI 48236 586
1016 Barnes, Kyle 29 M Eastport Ml 49627 231
18064 Barnhart, Troy F 61 M Birmingham Ml 48009 248
17422 Barone, Michelle R. 43 F Kentwood Ml 49508 616
11707 Barrett, Meredith 25 F Ann Arbor Ml 48104 614
1935 Barrows, Michael J. 27 M Flushing Ml 48433 810
20735 Barry, Eugene 67 M Clawson Ml 48017 248

16059 Barton, Craig R 57 M Troy Ml 48085 248



21107 Bauman, Mark E.

16774 Beard, Virginia P
2167 Becker, Janet
8481 Benaglio, Jessie
9136 Benham, Kent J.

12338 Bennethum, Debra P.

2185 Bennett, Jonathan
14719 Bennett, Kelly
14067 Benoit, Kaitlyn M.
19297 Benting, Mary J

8599 Bentley, Mark

8919 Berger, Julie
14196 Bernard, Kaylyn M

5362 Betzold, Brent
18456 Biber, Mary

8656 Bill, Laura F.

9277 Binkley, Shelley

6912 Bizot, David A

2606 Blackwell, Eric
13185 Bloss, Megan E.
19281 Boersma, Heather J.
13842 Bogenberger, Lauren

905 Bohannon, Griffin
13856 Bonello, Jerry J.
21038 Bovio, Nina

6511 Bradley, David
11661 Bragg, Kelsey L.
16817 Bramble, Kevin M.
14313 Braun, Leslie A

3011 Brenner, Eric M.

9286 Bridges, Bob

63 M
35F
39 F
24 F
47 M
46 F
43 M
37 F
25 F
54 F
52 M
43 F
26 F
37 M
47 F
28 F
47 F
42 M
41 M
33 F
45 F
28 F
25 M
56 M
67 F
45 M
23 F
55 M
51F
38 M
51 M

Flushing
Holland
Grand Rapids
Ann Arbor
Ottawa Lake
Rochester Hills
Royal Oak
Royal Oak

St. Joseph
Hastings
Northville
lonia
Escanaba
Essexville
Westland

Grosse Pointe Woods

West Bloomfield
Ann Arbor
Kalamazoo
Brighton
Kalamazoo
Plymouth

Alma
Farmington Hills
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Fenton

Belmont

Grand Blanc
Frankenmuth
Onsted

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

48433
49423
49546
48105
49267
48309
48067
48067
49085
49058
48167
48846
49829
48732
48185
48236
48323
48105
49009
48114
49001
48170
48801
48335
48104
48103
48430
49306
48439
48734
49265

810
517
616
734
734
248
248
248
630
616
248
616
906
989
734
313
801
240
269
513
269
262
989
760
734
734
810
269
810
989
517



7022 Brown, Damon P.
2444 Broyles, James K.
12688 Broyles, Melissa J
10672 Bryant, John A.
16367 Buday, John M
9425 Bunt, Rachel A.
10338 Burin, Autumn E.
13151 Burkett, Jenn
19340 Butler, Stacey L.
15322 Calabrese Barton, Angela
17433 Cale, Douglas
7436 Calkins, Jeff
271 Camilleri, Mike J
23802 Campbell, John N.
20587 Card, Glenda K.
19046 Carella, Terry
12858 Carr, Roxanne
1101 Carrier, Troy L.
14966 Casarez, Melissa L
8650 Case, Alaina C.
2773 Case, Ryan
26925 Caselli, Andrew M.
17446 Cauvin, Julie A.
9171 Cheetam, Jacqueline
11202 Chinarian, Andrew J.
14190 Chiodo, Angela
856 Chomet, David
3258 Chopp, Calvin C
12734 Claflin, Thomas
18915 Clark, Brenda L
19897 Clark, Kathleen

41 M
41 M
35F
47 M
59 M
28 F
19 F
40 F
47 F
44 F
65 M
42 M
34 M
65 M
57 F
53 F
36 F
47 M
33 F
30F
32 M
30 M
47 F
35 F
47 M
27 F
44 M
28 M
65 M
46 F
56 F

Hudsonville
Milford
Milford
Kalamazoo
Essexville
Mattawan
Canton
Plymouth
New Baltimore
East Lansing
Bloomfield
Grand Haven
Howell
Grand Rapids
Oak Park
Lansing

Troy

Alto

Lowell

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Brighton
Grand Ledge
Wolverine Lake
Royal Oak
Berkley
Allegan
Brighton
Fairgrove
Fraser

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

49426
48381
48381
49008
48732
49071-9
48188
48170
48047
48823
48301
49417
48843
49508
48237
48917
48099
49302
49331
48105
48105
48103
48114
48837
48390
48073
48072
49010
48116
48733
48026

616
248
248
269
989
269
508
248
586
517
248
269
248
616
313
517
248
616
517
619
302
646
248
734
313
503
248
269
810
989
586



16217 Clark, Katie
18465 Clary, Amy E.
15504 Clausen, Amorette
15464 Coleman, Liz
9096 Collier, Jeff
6940 Collings, Jay M
749 Collins, Glenn
15245 Comer, Christine
20022 Commerson, Hal
18969 Condlyffe, Pamela J.
16533 Cook, Christie
3986 Cook, John C.
8269 Cook, Robert A
4721 Cooper, Peter C
7044 Corbett, Taylor R.
13875 Costakes, Karen
1590 Cotner, Curt N.
20533 Cox, Myrna

1259 Crosby, Christopher R.

14124 Crowe, Sara E.
16543 Dalton, Jackie
10405 Dalton, Joel D
19027 Damm, Nancy A.
2448 Damveld, Mark
9284 Danz, Ann-Germaine
19412 David, Susan
21359 Davis, Brandon J.
24978 Davis, Karissa M.
2806 Debruin, Kent C.
18520 Demoss, Shelly
14356 Dennison, Amanda C.

37 F
46 F
33 F
34 F
47 M
41 M
28 M
42 F
65 M
54 F
38 F
29 M
51 M
52 M
23 F
29 F
42 M
55 F
38 M
32 F
45 F
45 M
46 F
36 M
27 F
47 F
31 M
27 F
27 M
47 F
32 F

Escanaba
Portage

Norton Shores

Galesburg
Clarklake
Rockford
Novi

Ann Arbor

Rochester Hills

Battle Creek
Kalamazoo

Saint Clair Shores

Mason
Pontiac
Okemos
Ferndale
Muskegon
Redford
Grand Blanc
Lincoln Park
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Holland
Wyandotte
Ann Arbor
South Lyon
South Lyon
Lansing
South Lyon
Kentwood

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

49829
49024
49441
49053
49234
49341
48377
48103
48307
49015
49006
48080
48854
48341
48864
48220
49441
48239
48439
48146
48104
48104
48105
49424
48192
48104
48178
48178
48915
48178
49508

315
269
231
269
517
616
330
734
248
269
269
586
517
248
517
248
231
616
570
313
734
734
734
616
734
734
734
313
517
248
269



12703 Dettloff, Gretchen
9075 Devries, Kevin G.
1104 Diephuis, Ryan D.

12130 Dietzel, Staci

11465 Dimarco, Lindsay
4711 Discenna, Michael B

12323 Dixon, Brittany L

19613 Doby, Paul C
1037 Dolecki, Craig

10778 Doss, Rob

13271 Drake, Caroline A.
4276 Dresser, Christopher
7611 Dube, Rob
4833 Duffield, Jeramy

18127 Duval, Lynn
9443 Dwornick, David E.

17744 Eaves, Tracy L.

20711 Ebaugh, Diane

4063 Ebert-Zavos, Benjamin R.

15325 Eckermann, Mayrie
15885 Edwards, Steven
20381 Eisenberg, Andrea

5871 Evans, Jason
18608 Evans, Kim T
11378 Fabien, Phil

3367 Fahey, BrianJ
20573 Farah, John

3432 Farrington, Drew

2584 Felton, James Il
13457 Femminineo, Veronica
14171 Ferris, Heather J.

44 F
45 M
27 M
39F
24 F
32 M
24 F
62 M
39 M
46 M
27 F
29 M
43 M
32 M
62 M
55 M
43 F
58 F
21 M
40 F
59 M
50 F
45 M
53 F
45 M
44 M
69 M
26 M
36 M
24 F
44 F

Kalamazoo
Byron Center
Grand Rapids
Dewitt
Royal Oak
Ferndale
Rockford
Howell
Redford
West Bloomfield
Kalamazoo
Ann Arbor
Birmingham
Greenville
Okemos
Brownstown
Niles
Hastings
East Lansing
Ypsilanti
Dundee
Bloomfiled
Dewitt
Middleville
Livonia
Rockford
Ann Arbor
Lansing
Saginaw
Troy
Dearborn

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

49009
49315
49525
48820
48067
48220
49341
48843
48239
48324
49007
48104
48009
48838
48864
48134-9
49120
49058
48823
48197
48131
48301
48820
49333
48154
49341
48103
48910
48603
48085
48124

269
616
616
517
248
586
616
810
734
586
269
267
248
616
517
734
574
269
301
734
734
248
517
517
313
616
734
616
989
810
313



5052 Ferry, Tommy |
13700 Fink, Pamela W.
1117 Fisher, Nick L
740 Fisher, Robert J.
15721 Fitzgibbon, Erin
16761 Flanders, Akiko
18923 Flick, Celeste
4485 Florey, Kevin
9191 Fojtik, Dan J
11489 Ford, Christopher
18613 Ford, Marcy J.
19287 Ford, Michele
21059 Forsberg, Linda K.
6797 Forsleff, Matthew
2281 Forsyth, Douglas C.
21013 Forsythe, Louise
25916 Franklin, Jason
15233 French, Karen M
20218 Fritz, Sandra L.
17882 Fulmer, Heather N
7427 Galisdorfer, Brittany L
19461 Gangwer, Michael
5515 Ganzi, Rick
8026 Garcia, Alana G.
2079 Geer, Jonathon A
16572 Gephart, William J.
10788 Gering, Donna C.
16641 Gilmore, Jennifer
13926 Gingras, Amy J.
9128 Goldstein, Scott Z
5798 Good, Mark A.

35 M
52 F
27 M
24 M
33 F
40 F
50 F
43 M
53 M
51 M
50 F
47 F
65 F
48 M
43 M
63 F
39 M
44 F
54 F
42°F
30F
60 M
49 M
28 F
19 M
57 M
48 F
48 F
42°F
49 M
39 M

Eau Claire
Fowler
Grand Rapids

Grosse Pointe Woods

Royal Oak
Rockford

Grosse Pointe Farms

Northville
Grand Haven
Brighton

Huntington Woods

Brighton
Southfield
Flint

Milford
Okemos
Birmingham
Grosse Pointe
Kalamazoo
Grosse lle
Detroit

Alma

Holland
Spring Lake
Mason
Kalamazoo
Ironwood
Dewitt
Jackson

West Bloomfield
Jackson

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

49111
48835
49506
48236
48067
49341
48236
48167
49417
48116
48070
48116
48034
48503
48380
48864
48009
48230
49009
48138
48226
48801
49424
49456
48854
49004
49938
48820
49203
48323
49201

269
989
305
313
248
616
313
248
616
810
248
810
248
810
248
517
248
313
269
734
734
989
616
616
517
269
906
517
517
248
517



13745 Goodwin-Kelly, Mary Kate
10818 Goulette, Tom
5755 Greer, Bill
20175 Grondin, Terese
17725 Groulx, Mark L
9144 Grube, Edwin
4838 Gryniewicz, Sarah
10343 Guidice, Gregory
17972 Gushow, lJill
14708 Guthrie, Lori J
6392 Gutierrez, Larry
1475 Guttilla, Michael
3041 Guty, Derrick
12802 Guzzardo, Marc
5397 Hadlock, Charles ]
18362 Hagen, Pamela A.
9605 Hager, Elizabeth
19394 Hagy, Heidi A
15543 Hainer, Danielle M.
15491 Halpin, Marie P.
17527 Hamilton, Gregory J.
16901 Handyside, Leslie A
17552 Hanlon, Kelly
3932 Harlacher, Cody E.
13936 Harless, Anita M
6613 Harvill, Monte
1976 Haunert, Timothy J.
5160 Hayden, Lewis R. Il
5646 Hayley, Robert D
12945 Hendrick, Megan M.
23832 Henry, Jerald W.

41°F
48 M
53 M
59 F
57 M
45 M
23 F
55 M
42°F
48 F
52 M
44 M
27 M
52 M
44 M
58 F
39F
46 F
23 F
44 F
56 M
38 F
43 F
24 M
39F
47 M
30 M
39 M
42 M
28 F
44 M

Kalamazoo
Armada
Kalmazoo
Fenton
Holland
Belmont

Grosse Pointe Woods

Oakland Township
Midland
Bloomfield Hills
Fenton
Bloomfield Hills
Lansing
Rochester
Okemos
Rochester
Hudsonville
Bath

Ann Arbor
Birmingham
Laingsburg
Northville
Huntington Woods
Lansing

Holly

Franklin
Detroit
Zeeland

Taylor
Columbiaville
Grosse Pointe

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

49008
48005
49008
48430
49424
49306
48236
48306
48640
48304
48430
48301
48910
48306
48864
48306
49426
48808
48104
48009
48848
48167
48070
48906
48442
48025
48226
49464
48180
48421
48236

269
810
269
810
616
616
313
248
989
248
810
248
517
586
517
248
616
517
616
248
517
248
248
517
248
248
734
616
313
810
313



F23

6552 Herek, Brian D
14027 Hickok, Chelsea

20049 Higgins Zidar, Maggy H.

Hilborn, Ariana K.
15811 Hobart, Anthony A.
10234 Holt, Chelsea C.
16205 Holtschlag, David J
21046 Hooper-Yan, Collie C
17811 Huber, Marcy J
1324 Hudson, Jason D.
17119 Isom, Barbara
8385 James, Scholl E.
10213 Jarvis, Michael B.
458 Johns, Ryan V.
13095 Johnson, Hannah
17161 Johnson, Kathryn
19171 Kaliszewski, Lori A.

13084 Kapanowski, Stephanie L

18752 Karr, Dale G

11643 Kasabian-Larson, Sarah E

4524 Kaspzyk, Kevin N.

12060 Kasten, Angela
639 Kasten, James D. Jr.

18767 Keener, Dennis J.
16772 Keilen, Angela

5114 Kelley, James
12141 Kelly, Kathryn M.
13720 Kempa, Mollie A.

5745 Kenny, Ed

1383 Kiel, Kyle
18835 Killian, Julie B

41 M
27 F
63 F
32 F
58 M
25 F
61 M
66 F
41 F
33 M
45 F
59 M
50 M
34 M
27 F
36 F
47 F
34 F
60 M
31F
42 M
27 F
24 M
60 M
39 F
50 M
29 F
28 F
39 M
31 M
47 F

Bay City
Ann Arbor
Pontiac
Lake Orion
Novi

Ann Arbor
Okemos
Grosse lle
Manistee
Oak Park
Howell
Williamston
Suttons Bay
White Lake
Haslett
Lansing
Rochester Hills
Southgate
Milan
Adrian
Rochester
Davison
Ann Arbor
Lake Orion
Dewitt
Grand Rapids
Troy

Ann Arbor
Kalamazoo
Alden
Orchard Lake

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

48708
49103
48341
48362
48375
48105
48864
48138
49660
48237
48843
48895
49682
48383
48840
48911
48307
48195
48160
49221
48307
48423
48105
48361
48820
49546
48083
48103
49008
49612
48324

989
269
248
480
586
775
517
173
231
313
313
517
231
269
517
517
248
734
734
715
248
810
419
248
517
616
608
248
269
231
248



4335 King, Gregory

4462 Klaes, Timothy S.

7434 Klees, John T.
16844 Knutsen, Melissa
23937 Koltvedt, John M.
23848 Kommit, Jeffrey A.
19309 Koopman, Anne M

3754 Kosel, Aaron

1203 Kosky, Phillip
16786 Kozloff, Kelley P.

3217 Kozlowski, Joel

5545 Kroese, Ben

4107 Krzan, Noah
13681 Kuchta, Hugh
18487 Kuenker, Virginia
23133 Kumar, Ravi
18135 Kurtis, Ann E
10854 Kuz, Julian E
20654 Lake, Gary B.
13340 Lamberts, Jennifer
11745 Lampe, Sam

9178 Lang, Maureen R.

4883 Langerak, Bruce

7348 Laninga, Steve
20405 Largo, Peg

5518 Lau, James C.

1058 Lavallee, Michael R.

9468 Leddy, Kevin
19423 Ledford, Julie

9821 LeMaster, Doug H.

8264 Lentner, Earl A lll

29 M
42 M
50 M
36 F
43 M
61 M
48 F
23 M
21 M
36 F
41 M
40 M
27 M
55 M
52 F
37 M
51F
48 M
66 M
27 F
53 M
39F
41 M
42 M
54 F
58 M
35 M
53 M
49 F
48 M
50 M

Ann Arbor
Lowell

Grand Rapids
Plymouth
Saginaw

Spring Lake
Spring Lake
Ann Arbor
Sterling Heights
Ann Arbor

Macomb Township

Grand Rapids
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Hope

Troy

Livonia

Ada

Honor

Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Livonia

Byron Center
Hamilton
Dewitt
Sterling Hieghts
Rochester Hills
Livonia

Howell

Ann Arbor
Saginaw

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

48105
49331
49546
48170
48603
49456
49456
48105
48313
48104
48044
49506
49007
49009
48628
48084
48150
49301
49640
49525
49534
48150
49315
49419
48820
48313
48309
48152
48843
48103
48601

508
616
616
734
989
616
616
734
586
248
586
616
269
269
989
248
313
616
419
248
616
734
616
269
734
586
914
248
248
313
989



17648 Lete, Gianna
5777 Lett, Christopher
11335 Lieberman, Anne
8657 Lieblein, Sara M
19043 Light, Lin
4422 lLoewe, Scott
80 Lokken, Tracy C.
10812 Long, Tim J.
10141 Longacre, Samantha
19522 Looby, Bridget A
7929 Lopez, ElImer
5296 Losee, Todd
18571 Lozicki, Sheryl D.
19966 Macvicar, Dean
6080 Macvicar, Lauren
3934 Marsh, Alex
9647 Martens, Chuck
4169 Martin, Theresa
10316 Martinez, Pedro E.
8405 Mason, Kevin J
20922 Mathers, Pamela L.
6844 Matsuo, Eduardo
3688 Matthews, Thomas W. Il
16680 Matusik, Danie
2954 Maxey, John A.
5714 Mazel, Adam
14738 McCarthy, Katherine
16769 McCarthy, Lisa A.
873 Mcconnell, Rob H I
5953 Mcconnell, Tori N
13379 McCulloch, Kari

43 F
39 M
29 F
24 F
60 M
33 M
47 M
47 M
23 F
49 F
48 M
45 M
49 F
65 M
30 F
23 M
48 M
26 F
51 M
48 M
62 F
60 M
28 M
41 F
32 M
36 M
24 F
48 F
39 M
38 F
44 F

Ann Arbor
Dewitt
Farmington Hills
Lake Orion
Holland

Ann Arbor
Marquette

Ada

Ann Arbor

Bay City

Grand Rapids
Spring Lake
Ada

Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Midland

Saline

Troy

Holland
Farmington Hills
Bloomfield Hills
Ann Arbor

New Baltimore
Chelsea

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Marne

Grosse lle
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Bay City

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

48104
48820
48331
48360
49423
48103
49855
49301
48104
48706
49544
49456
49301
49006
49008
48640
48176
48085
49423
48331
48301-3
48108
48047
48118
48103
48103
49435
48138
48858
48858
48706

734
612
248
248
616
248
906
616
907
989
616
231
616
269
269
989
734
248
714
248
248
734
816
734
734
917
616
734
989
989
989



16736 Mccune, Cathy
7322 McDonald, Karie
18147 Mcgovern, Erin E
15800 Mckelvey, Melissa
9351 Mclachlan, Nichole L.
11581 Mcray, Gary J
5623 Menold, Rex
15990 Meyer, Daniel P.
1983 Meyer, Gregory A.
15992 Michell, Pete D.
11954 Mika, Steve
13740 Mikhail, Amy
19280 Miles, Richard C.
11868 Millar, Katie E.
19315 Miller, Charles J
14862 Miller, ErinJ
3649 Miller, Merlin
11714 Miller, Thomas P.
24670 Mills, Elizabeth A.
14480 Mills, Sarah A
5496 Mitchell, Jeff
9352 Moceri, Meghan
13540 Moelich, Jeff
1006 Morawski, Mark
8032 Morelock, Herbert L IV
22575 Morgan, Gary F.
4299 Morgan, Rob
19713 Moses, Julie K.
14682 Murray, Jennifer
20465 Neckel, Carol
13862 Nees, Alexis V.

46 F
22 F
41 F
37 F
31F
66 M
37 M
27 M
57 M
41 M
57 M
45 F
61 M
35F
60 M
29 F
33 M
51 M
25 F
32 F
46 M
31F
52 M
45 M
41 M
53 M
47 M
50 F
42 F
56 F
45 F

Fowler
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Britton

Mt. Pleasant
East Lansing
Lansing
Belmont
Belmont
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Ann Arbor
East Lansing
Dearborn
West Bloomfield
Grand Rapids
White Pigeon
Grand Rapids
Ann Arbor
Auburn Hills
Rochester Hills
Livonia
Bloomfield Hills
Birmingham
Milan
Clarkston
Ann Arbor
Traverse City
Milford
Holland
Saline

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

48835
49503
49546
49229
48858
48823
48911
49306
49306
49506
49506
48105
48823
48124
48324
49503
49099
49506
48104
48326
48309
48154
48304
48009
48160
48348
48103
49684
48380
49424
48176

989
989
616
734
989
517
517
734
616
616
616
734
517
313
248
574
260
616
205
248
248
734
216
248
734
248
734
231
734
616
734



2872 Nelson, Michael P.
17404 Neuwirth, Andrew J.

2275 Niven, John M.

2489 Noll, Troy

7817 Norton, James E. Jr.

8012 Novak, Daniel

6559 Novotny, Mark J.
14399 O'Brien, James

7580 O'Hearn, Michael

4886 Ohrn, Eric
18174 Ohye, Bonita. J
23867 Ohye, Richard G.
20814 Olsen, Jacqueline V
11315 Olsen, Kristina

9966 Onuma, Kenichiro

22215 Oosterman, David H.

948 Opel, Jonathon
4268 Oren, Michael W
9822 Ostrander, George E
8270 Owens, Jay
6283 Pajerski, Daniel P.

20303 Palffy, Carla
6117 Pankratz, Shelby

15977 Paquette, Katie

15177 Pardee, Sarah

9471 Parmelee-Peters, Katrina

14558 Patton, Erin E
8893 Paupert, Selina C
1359 Pavlovsky, Leonid

26797 Pearless, Kristen E.

17893 Peecher, Angela M

4 M
61 M
49 M
27 M
45 M
41 M
56 M
61 M
52 M
28 M
44 F
49 M
59 F
24 F
50 M
50 M
37 M
31 M
45 M
51 M
42 M
51F
43 M
35F
31F
40 F
30 F
22 F
24 M
42 F
41 F

Holland

Clinton Township

Swartz Creek
Grand Rapids
Jenison
Traverse City
Kalamazoo
Bloomfield Hills
Saint Joseph
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Riverview
Ann Arbor
Troy
Grandville
Delton
Rockford
Berkley
Fenton
Clarkston
Grosse Pointe
Wyoming
Brighton
Charlevoix
Grand Rapids
Ann Arbor
Dryden

Ann Arbor
Clio
Dearborn

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

49424
48035
48473
49525
49428
49696
49009
48304
49085
48103
48103
48103
48193
48105
48085
49418
49046
49341
48072
48430
48348
48230
49519
48116
49720
49506
48104
48428
48105
48420
48124

616
313
810
616
616
231
269
248
269
651
734
734
734
517
614
616
269
616
313
614
248
313
616
517
231
248
202
586
973
810
734



7439 Peecher, Sean N
16116 Pennington, Alisa B
6501 Peters, Audrey N.
16076 Peters, Holly E
9175 Peterson, David R
14406 Petre, Valerie L.
17534 Pickering, Lisa
2506 Piersma, Kyle
23549 Pierson, Kevin A.
6181 Pisarsky, Jeffrey
8750 Plumstead, Sara L
13878 Polewach, Gary
20893 Polidori, Peter J
16673 Pomfret, Terri T.
20354 Porter, Cheryl J
390 Power, Richard

8754 Pritchett, William R.

5297 Pruim, Brad
23873 Puklin, James E.

5984 Quiring, Todd R
16206 Rains, Steven C.

8330 Randall, Mark
15871 Randolph, Sara A.
11929 Reames, Nicole E
16257 Rehkopf, Lynnelle L
19356 Reider, Jeffrey L.
19124 Renberg, Kathy
22142 Repaal, EricJ.
18827 Reynolds, Lesa M
16668 Rhodes, Caroline

275 Richter, Peter W. Sr.

42 M
39F
21 F
37 F
46 M
38 F
39 F
21 M
32 M
41 M
36 F
58 M
75 M
53 F
53 F
49 M
50 M
41 M
71 M
40 M
55 M
50 M
37 F
26 F
35F
60 M
50 F
53 M
46 F
39F
40 M

Dearborn
Charlotte
Wyandotte
Northville
Farmington
Holland

Royal Oak
Hudsonville
Royal Oak
Berrien Springs
Beverly Hills
Royal Oak
Bingham Farms
Farmington Hills
Lapeer
Rochester
Midland

Dorr

Detroit

Mason

Lansing
Rochester Hills
Sturgis
Richland
Grand Rapids
Bloomfield Hills
Saline

Grand Haven
Marshall
Stevensville
Northville

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

48124
48813
48192
48168
48336
49424
48067
49426
48073
49103
48025
48068
48025
48335
48446
48307
48642
49323
48226
48854
48917
48309
49091
49083
49505
48302
48176
49417
49068
49127
48168

734
517
734
248
248
616
586
616
517
269
248
248
248
248
810
248
989
616
313
517
616
248
269
269
616
586
734
616
269
269
781



8459 Riemer, Andrew S.
19041 Robinson, Francine L
12797 Rook, Geoffrey G.

2750 Rosalez, Ephraim A.

4482 Rose, Joshua D.
19626 Rose, Pamela A.
18196 Ross, Charles E.
19153 Ross, Martha W.

213 Roth, Mike

3116 Rowland, Tim
21842 Rush, Terry

8921 Sacks, Marcy S.
20702 Sakai, Sharleen

1777 Salas, Claudio
10079 Saldivar, Alejandro

6818 Sanford, Pete J
13631 Schachinger, Leslie A
22749 Schadlick, Catie

8163 Scheffers, Leslie
14370 Schlafly, Grace
11736 Schmidt, Roy D. IlI

6519 Schorner, Benedikt M
12099 Schreiber, Stephanie E

3735 Schroeder, Kendall R.

9132 Schulte, Anna P.

7673 Schuster, Tim G
17699 Schwaiger, Stefanie G
10420 Schweizer, Chris
15419 Scott, Krista K.

8902 Scribner, Steven L

7016 Seguin, Bruce

51 M
55 F
52 M
30 M
38 M
48 F
64 M
45 F
24 M
26 M
47 M
43 F
61 F
42 M
47 M
43 M
25 F
28 F
48 F
25 F
50 M
42 M
26 F
45 M
21 F
40 M
41 F
49 M
35F
46 M
62 M

Ludington
Grand Rapids
Okemos
Grand Rapids
Ada

White Lake
lonia
Birmingham
Ann Arbor
Rochester Hills
Plymouth
Albion
Okemos

Allen Park
Grandville
lonia

Clawson

Ann Arbor
Portage
Holland
Chelsea
Kentwood
Oxford

Big Rapids
Grosse Pointe Farms
Ann Arbor
West Bloomfield
White Lake
Lake Ann
Wyandotte
Harrison Township

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

49431
49546
48864
49507
49301
48386
48846
48009
48104
48309
48170
49224
48864
48101
49418
48846
48017
48104
49024
49423
48118
49512
48371
49307
48236
48103
48324
48383
49650
48192
48045

231
616
517
231
616
248
517
248
616
248
734
517
517
313
616
517
248
603
269
630
734
616
248
231
313
734
248
193
231
734
313



18199 Sella-Armstrong, Lori K.

21003 Serras, Ellie
10486 Shehab, Jessica L.
12479 Shireman, Audrey
17300 Shoemaker, Holly A
358 Shoemaker, Keith R.
14062 Sibrel, Alesia E.
4553 Sieler, Ryan A
9604 Sigfrids, Mark L
23040 Simon, Faiz
4673 Skampo, Joshua L
20206 Slack, Karen E.
14971 Smith, Beverly
8561 Smith, Bob
4163 Smith, Brian G.
9909 Smith, David S
20710 Smith, Fred L Jr.
14456 Smith, Mark R
20684 Smith, Nancy L.
23551 Smith, W Scott
4375 Snell, Kyle
23886 Snyder, Bill R.
11340 Sochor, Timothy R.
9254 Soliz, Doug
18843 Sollish, Elizabeth
12834 Sparks, Brian
21796 Spence, Donald J.
12421 Spilman, Gary
17916 Stalker, Kirt
18886 Stanbrough, Darryl
2701 Staub, Eric

42 F
63 F
37 F
24 F
39 F
36 M
29 F
33 M
60 M
51 M
30 M
59 F
44 F
50 M
50 M
55 M
65 M
57 M
57 F
39 M
27 M
69 M
48 M
62 M
46 F
52 M
59 M
51 M
60 M
61 M
31 M

Ann Arbor Ml

Ann Arbor Mi
Northville M
Grand Rapids Mi
Grand Rapids Ml
Zeeland Mi
Grosse lle M
Adrian Mi
Kalamazoo M
Bloomfield Hills Mi
Monroe Ml
Battle Creek Mi
Zeeland M
Warren Ml
Clarkston M
Flushing Mi
Flint Ml
Grand Rapids Mi
Shelby Twp. Ml
Spring Lake Ml
East Lansing Ml
Grosse Point Park Ml
Kalamazoo M
Allen Park Ml
Huntington Woods Ml
Novi Ml
Clarkston M
Midlland Ml
White Lake M
Oak Park Ml

Commerce Township Ml

48103
48105
48168
49503
49505
49464
48138
49221
49009
48302
48161
49017
49464
48091
48346
48433
48532
49508
48315
49456
48823
48230
49048
48101
48070
48375-3
48348
48640
48386
48237
48390

734
734
586
517
616
616
734
517
269
248
517
269
616
586
248
810
810
616
586
616
517
313
269
313
248
248
248
989
248
247
734



17457 Stead, Christine
2562 Steinbacher, Dani
3843 Steinberg, Brian
1169 Sterbis, Eric
1143 Steuben, Cory C.
6210 Stewart, Timothy J

12810 Stockall, Eric

17151 Stockford, Jill S
8102 Stone, Hannah

18360 Stowell, Jeri Lyn

11250 Straka, Eric
2857 Sule, Kevin

16124 Sved, Bill

17470 Swanton, Karen

21366 Swartz, Jonathan S.
4499 Swieringa, Benjamin

17082 Taha, Reem
14056 Tai, Leah C.

2901 Talsma, Ben R
8673 Tamilia, Michael
15597 Tapscott, Stacy M
10379 Targan, Anthony

15501 Tarkowski, John
19586 Telang, Theresa
18628 Thelen, Carol A.
13262 Thelen, Perry L
11767 Thelen, Robert
16852 Thelen, Shirley
7223 Thiel, Chad N
12173 Tiberg, Raymond D
7422 Trowbridge, Scott

41 F
27 F
34 M
35M
26 M
47 M
52 M
41 F
25 F
47 F
46 M
30 M
64 M
54 F
30 M
38 M
37 F
27 F
33 M
50 M
38 F
51 M
60 M
47 F
52 F
51 M
52 M
42 F
40 M
67 M
40 M

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Grand Rapids
Berkley
Berkley
Laingsburg
Okemos
Tecumseh
Metamora
Byron Center
Ann Arbor
Vernon
Marquette
Saginaw
Berkley
Holland
Dearborn
Ann Arbor
Big Rapids
Grosse lle
Charlotte
West Bloomfield
Northville
Grosse Pointe Park
Portland
Westphalia
Portland
Westphalia
Pleasant Ridge
Calumet
Brown City

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

48103
48103
49512
48072
48072
48848
48864
49286
48455
49315
48104
48476
49855
48602
48072
49423
48124
48104
49307
48138
48813
48322
48167
48230
48875
48894
48875
48894
48069
49913
48416

734
734
616
248
248
517
517
517
810
616
734
989
906
989
248
616
313
734
231
315
269
734
734
313
517
517
989
989
248
906
810



20346 Trudeau, BarbaraJ
10908 Truncale, Charles C.
17188 Turkelson, Carman L
16395 Ugval, Anne
12366 Unger, Ashley
7024 Utley, John E. llI
16212 Valentine, Emily M.
19351 Vanker, David
5221 Veneziano, Lisa
14397 Vonfintel, Chelsea
832 Walker, Benji
19325 Wallis, Kathleen |
6682 Walton, Kevin M.
11884 Ward, Timothy M.
4735 Waterman, Mike
645 Waterson, Michael
16238 Waynick, Tina M
2440 Wegner, Zachery

2800 Westbrook, Theodore J.

25405 Wheeler, Kelli B.
811 White, Josh B
19125 White, Suzanne R
12274 Willard, Dave
20100 Willett, Deb
22162 Wilner, Paul S.
8148 Wilson, David G.
20677 Wingard, Astrid
2979 Wisniewski, Tony
19687 Wisnoski, Sandra
13877 Witalec, Glenn A.
9246 Wobrock, Rickey L

54 F
46 M
41 F
42 F
27 F
48 M
39 F
62 M
48 F
24 F
38 M
50 F
41 M
53 M
43 M
26 M
38 F
31 M
32 M
38 F
25 M
51F
61 M
50 F
56 M
46 M
57 F
45 M
45 F
57 M
47 M

Marquette
Harrison Township
Lapeer
Grosse Pointe Farms
Trenton
Bloomfield
Novi
Birmingham
Fenton
Royal Oak
Fremont
Holland
Hillsdale
Port Huron
Marcellus
Ann Arbor
Adrian
Kalamazoo
Byron Center
Mason

Ann Arbor
Farmington
Holland
Essexville
Okemos
Grosse lle
Spring Lake
Ypsilanti
Lake Orion
Port Sanilac
Onsted

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

49855
48045-5
48446
48236
48183
48302
48374
48009-5
48430
48073
49412
49423
49242
48060
49067
48105
49221
49009
49315
48854
48105
48335
49424
48732
48864
48138
49456
48197
48360
48469
49265

906
810
810
313
734
248
248
248
810
810
231
616
517
810
269
231
517
269
616
517
517
313
616
989
517
313
616
734
248
810
313



4626 Wolbert, Dave
19539 Wooley, Nancy
19430 Woolman, Sandra

5525 Wordelman, Mike

4884 Wright, Bradley
15515 Wright, Rebecca L
21898 Yerrick, Chad A.
16657 Yetter, Sarah

908 Yockey, Jay-Michael

2516 Young, Michael
17193 Zech Thelen, Kara
23910 Zinkel, John L.
22823 Zittel, Jim

53 M
46 F
47 F
37 M
42 M
28 F
29 M
37 F
25 M
56 M
40 F
57 M
49 M

Flint

Holland

West Bloomfield
Rockford
White Lake
Caledonia
Grand Rapids
Kalamazoo
Riga

Orchard Lake
Dewitt

St Clair Shores
Waterford

Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi

48503
49424
48324
49341
48383
49316
49505
49009
49276
48324
48820
48081
48327

248
616
248
616
248
616
616
269
419
313
517
586
248



